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Current run (last updated Oct 25, 2016 8:46am)

6 85 38

Polls Participants Average responses

Is your Chief Compliance Officer involved in the key strategic business decisions made within your

company?
Response options Count Percentage
Yes Yes 37 57% 65
No 7 11% Responses
No 7 Sometimes 21 32%
Sometimes
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Does your Compliance Department work with Human Resources, Legal, and/or Public Relations to

manage and respond to public news and/or social media inquiries?

Response options Count Percentage
Yes Yes 27 55% 49
No 9 18% Responses
No Sometimes 13 27%

Sometimes

Does your Compliance Program include responsibilities related to Data Analytics?

Response options Count Percentage
Y Yes 51 84% 6 'I
eS No 10 16% Responses
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onse opt Percentage

Does your Compliance Program include responsibilities related to Privacy?

Response options Count Percentage
Y Yes 0 0% O
€s No 0 0% Responses

No
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Does your Compliance Program include responsibilities related to Market Access

Response options Count Percentage
Y Yes 35 81% 4 3
eS No 8 19% Responses
No
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Does your Compliance Program include responsibilities related to Social Media?

Response options Count Percentage
Y Yes 6 86% 7
eS No 1 14% Responses
Noj 1
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